
 

MANUFACTURER MODEL CAR DOORS MODEL YEAR D1 D2

AUDI E-TRON Sportback 5 21> 9,9 9,9

FORD Ecosport 5 14>17 5,6 5,6

FORD Ecosport 5 17> 5,6 5,6

FORD Kuga III (no tetto in vetro) 5 20> 13,4 10,7

HYUNDAI Bayon 5 21> 6,6 6,1

HYUNDAI i30 (GD) 5 11>15 6,5 8,1

HYUNDAI Ioniq 5 5 21> 11,8 10,8

KIA Sportage (QL) 5 16> 10,0 10,1

LEXUS CT 5 11> 11,5 12,5

MAZDA 2 (DJ) 5 14> 12,0 12,2

MITSUBISHI Spacestar / Mirage (A00) 5 17> 4,9 2,5

NISSAN Leaf (ZE0) 5 16>18 8,9 8,6

RAM 1500 IV 4 09>18 6,6 7,6

TATA Indica / Vista (V3) 5 08> 6,3 7,3

MANUFACTURER MODEL CAR DOORS MODEL YEAR B1 B2

AUDI E-TRON Sportback 5 21> 2 2

FORD Ecosport 5 14>17 2 2

FORD Ecosport 5 17> 2 2

FORD Kuga III (no tetto in vetro) 5 20> 1 2

HYUNDAI Bayon 5 21> 2 2

HYUNDAI i30 (GD) 5 11>15 2 1

HYUNDAI Ioniq 5 5 21> 1 2

KIA Sportage (QL) 5 16> 1 2

LEXUS CT 5 11> 1 2

MAZDA 2 (DJ) 5 14> 1 2

MITSUBISHI Spacestar / Mirage (A00) 5 17> 1 3

NISSAN Leaf (ZE0) 5 16>18 1 2

RAM 1500 IV 4 09>18 2 2

TATA Indica / Vista (V3) 5 08> 1 2

23/03/2022

FIX004G

FIXGAN19G

500008000001



A1 A2 A1 A2
cm cm in in

AUDI E-TRON Sportback 5 21> 26 44 10,2 17,3

FORD Ecosport 5 14>17 20 46 7,9 18,1

FORD Ecosport 5 17> 20 46 7,9 18,1

FORD Kuga III (no tetto in vetro) 5 20> 8,5 55 3,3 21,7

HYUNDAI Bayon 5 21> 17,0 51 6,7 20,1

HYUNDAI i30 (GD) 5 11>15 19 42 7,5 16,5

HYUNDAI Ioniq 5 5 21> 25 39 9,8 15,4

KIA Sportage (QL) 5 16> 20 50 7,9 19,7

LEXUS CT 5 11> 27 38 10,6 15,0

MAZDA 2 (DJ) 5 14> 26 35 10,2 13,8

MITSUBISHI Spacestar / Mirage (A00) 5 17> X X X X

NISSAN Leaf (ZE0) 5 16>18 27 48 10,6 18,9

RAM 1500 IV 4 09>18 18 48 7,1 18,9

TATA Indica / Vista (V3) 5 08> 22 38 8,7 15,0

X = predisposizione originale /original arrangement
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